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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2022 - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013 Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A1:41.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASW1 1:42.12   40.0

Allen, Ben 10 Hagemeier, Nathan 11

Buchholz, Larson 10 Cunningham, Ethan 11

26.57 29.36 21.4424.75

ASHRCR2 1:42.32   34.0

Neils, Sean 11 Franklin, Ian 11

Birgfeld, Cade 12 Reed, Diego 12

25.52 29.30 23.3024.20

ALYNN3 1:44.68   32.0

Lee, Alex 09 Milan, Elijah 12

Seeber, Adrian 12 Tyler, Nolan 10

28.82 28.11 23.7124.04

AEWHS4 1:44.98   30.0

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Patrick 09

Lunder, Samuel 10 Rahbarrad, Arman 12

25.28 30.33 22.6126.76

ASTAN5 1:48.25   28.0

Smith, Isaac 12 Hau, Lloyd 09

Link, Aidan 12 Childs, Malcolm 11

29.49 29.87 23.7925.10

AOAK6 1:53.31   26.0

Landolt, Chandler 12 Huang, Kyle 11

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

28.98 31.64 24.9227.77

AMTHS7 1:54.62   24.0

McLellan, Chris 11 Bak, Aiden 11

Nguyen, Antonio 11 Leaty, Cole 10

29.95 34.32 23.3926.96

AMON8 1:58.47   22.0

Bacon, Dylan 11 Grant, Kemper 10

Nipper, Andy 12 Knudson, Gavin 09

31.60 32.32 27.7526.80

B - Final

ASNOH9 2:03.57   18.0

Beck, Levi 09 Devol, Logan 11

Harms, Judah 10 Crocker, Landon 10

36.97 32.21 25.8628.53

AEV10 2:04.67   14.0

Raynor, Chris 12 Olson, Derek 11

Simmons, Connor 12 Wells-Edwards, Silas 09

28.49 35.81 31.6428.73

AMEAD11 2:07.13   12.0

Costa, Jayden 09 Kinney, Kallen 12

Wheaton, Tristen 11 Cook, Mitchell 11

33.91 37.43 26.4029.39

AMVHS12 2:08.90   10.0

Rivas, Andres 11 Gustafson, Conor 09

Hanson, Aidan 11 Mentel, Joey 11

31.96 37.02 26.6033.32

ACASC13 2:13.56   8.0

Dewing, Ciaran 09 Pannu, Kenvir 09

Paul, Ethan 10 Graham, John 12

35.30 41.54 28.0928.63

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013 Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A1:41.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASW1 1:43.05 q

Allen, Ben 10 Hagemeier, Nathan 11

Buchholz, Larson 10 Cunningham, Ethan 11

26.70 28.75 21.7125.89

ASHRCR2 1:43.87 q

Neils, Sean 11 Lewis, Porter 10

Kirkpatrick, Kason 09 Reed, Diego 12

26.12 28.48 23.9425.33

ALYNN3 1:46.07 q

Lee, Alex 09 Milan, Elijah 12

Seeber, Adrian 12 Tyler, Nolan 10

29.49 28.33 24.1424.11

AEWHS4 1:46.08 q

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Patrick 09

Lunder, Samuel 10 Rahbarrad, Arman 12

25.32 30.74 22.7727.25

ASTAN5 1:51.75 q

Smith, Isaac 12 Hau, Lloyd 09

Link, Aidan 12 Childs, Malcolm 11

29.73 31.01 25.1125.90

AMTHS6 1:53.48 q

McLellan, Chris 11 Bak, Aiden 11

Nguyen, Antonio 11 Leaty, Cole 10

29.35 33.53 23.9826.62

AOAK7 1:56.71 q

Landolt, Chandler 12 Huang, Kyle 11

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

31.69 31.86 24.7528.41

AMON8 1:59.03 q

Bacon, Dylan 11 Grant, Kemper 10

Nipper, Andy 12 Knudson, Gavin 09

31.32 32.47 28.2127.03

AEV9 2:03.41 q

Raynor, Chris 12 Olson, Derek 11

Simmons, Connor 12 Wells-Edwards, Silas 09

28.67 15.66 49.2229.86

AMEAD10 2:05.91 q

Hendrix, Camden 12 Kinney, Kallen 12

Wheaton, Tristen 11 Cook, Mitchell 11

33.58 42.69 19.6529.99

ASNOH11 2:05.99 q

Beck, Levi 09 Devol, Logan 11

Harms, Judah 10 Crocker, Landon 10

41.37 30.31 25.9928.32

AMVHS12 2:08.33 q

Rivas, Andres 11 Gustafson, Conor 09

Hanson, Aidan 11 Mentel, Joey 11

31.89 36.40 26.4533.59

ACASC13 2:14.12 q

Dewing, Ciaran 09 Pannu, Kenvir 09

Paul, Ethan 10 Graham, John 12

35.17 46.65 27.7524.55

AFHS--- DQ

Dahlstrom, Jaxon 11 Ozmer, Chance 11

Dunham, Malachi 11 Dahlstrom, Boomer 09

35.07 37.83 47.99

AMG--- DQ

Lichtenberg, Ryker 09 Pringle, Allen 09

Christensen, Andrew 12 Christensen, Eli 10

30.46 31.02 26.01

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 11Carlton, Wyatt1 1:43.13 ST3A

24.34 26.17 26.4426.18

SNOH 09Colloton, Connor2 1:50.00   17.0

25.71 27.84 28.0028.45

SHRCR 09Stoecker, Colton3 1:51.92   16.0

25.59 27.66 29.2829.39

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew4 1:52.84   15.0

26.00 28.23 29.2229.39

EWHS 12Kotwis, Zackary5 1:52.92   14.0

26.24 29.04 28.4429.20

SHRCR 09Serrano, Tristan6 1:53.66   13.0

25.98 28.46 29.4229.80

MG 12Christensen, Andrew7 1:57.72   12.0

26.67 30.05 30.1830.82

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam8 1:58.81   11.0

27.26 29.87 30.2831.40

B - Final

SNOH 09Hokanson, Torsten9 1:54.50   9.0

25.11 28.20 1:01.19

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan10 1:57.60   7.0

26.69 28.50 31.6530.76

MTHS 10Leaty, Christian11 2:00.56   6.0

26.94 29.82 32.2931.51

SW 11Mitiku, Abel12 2:01.18   5.0

26.37 29.83 32.7732.21

MG 09Lichtenberg, Ryker13 2:01.21   4.0

26.52 30.25 31.8132.63

SHRCR 11Chandler, Dutch14 2:04.46   3.0

28.02 31.46 31.7033.28

SW 12Brown, Spencer15 2:04.61   2.0

28.34 31.59 31.7832.90

SW 10Foral, Dean16 2:05.09   1.0

28.89 32.83 31.0732.30
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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2022 - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS 11Carlton, Wyatt1 1:46.25 qST3A

24.73 26.84 27.4827.20

SHRCR 09Stoecker, Colton2 1:51.42 q

26.26 27.82 28.3429.00

SHRCR 09Serrano, Tristan3 1:51.87 q

25.70 28.00 28.5529.62

SNOH 09Colloton, Connor4 1:52.91 q

26.04 28.85 27.8530.17

EWHS 12Kotwis, Zackary5 1:53.95 q

26.29 29.11 28.7129.84

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew6 1:54.21 q

26.15 28.93 29.1429.99

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam7 1:56.75 q

26.58 29.58 29.8330.76

MG 12Christensen, Andrew8 1:57.03 q

25.99 28.95 31.1330.96

SNOH 09Hokanson, Torsten9 1:57.04 q

26.02 29.14 31.2830.60

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan10 1:58.47 q

26.92 29.04 31.4831.03

MTHS 10Leaty, Christian11 1:59.39 q

26.86 29.96 31.2231.35

SW 11Mitiku, Abel12 2:00.97 q

27.29 30.21 32.1731.30

SHRCR 11Chandler, Dutch13 2:03.84 q

27.15 31.19 33.0332.47

MG 09Lichtenberg, Ryker14 2:04.12 q

27.27 31.15 32.9832.72

SW 12Brown, Spencer15 2:05.20 q

27.77 31.30 32.9033.23

SW 10Foral, Dean16 2:05.27 q

28.17 31.88 32.8132.41

EWHS 10Roberts, Marshall17 2:05.58

28.71 1:04.18 32.69

STAN 10Polson, Rory18 2:11.21

28.41 32.59 35.4734.74

STAN 11Olson, Keith19 2:12.84

29.15 33.58 34.1935.92

MG 11Kristensen, Erik20 2:18.20

29.87 34.30 37.0536.98

STAN 09Tallquist, Riley21 2:18.24

30.70 35.23 35.7336.58

MEAD 12Hendrix, Camden22 2:19.68

30.21 34.29 37.7437.44

MON 11Gallaher, Kaleo23 2:21.71

30.05 35.43 37.3338.90

STAN 10Belles, Ryker24 2:25.14

30.36 36.50 38.6839.60

CASC 09Dewing, Ciaran25 2:25.45

32.24 37.15 36.8739.19

LYNN 12Tsatouryan, Eric26 2:27.27

32.29 38.15 35.6541.18

MVHS 10Sciumbato, Garrett27 2:27.51

30.52 37.56 38.5640.87

OAK 09Comly, Dylan28 2:28.28

29.56 36.05 41.2641.41

CASC 10Campbell, Kedon29 2:29.89

31.79 37.80 40.2840.02

OAK 11Fowler, Robert30 2:42.16

33.19 38.78 44.9445.25

FHS 09Gilday, Cole31 2:46.44

35.95 40.98 43.3846.13

MEAD 11Cook, Mitchell--- SCR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013 John Stupey

ST3A2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CASC 11Henderson, Noah1 1:59.89 ST3A

25.04 30.50 29.7634.59

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade2 2:01.53   17.0

25.58 30.90 29.4835.57

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah3 2:02.37   16.0

26.39 31.54 29.9734.47

SNOH 09Collins, Owen4 2:05.70   15.0

26.96 31.51 30.7936.44

SW 10Allen, Ben5 2:08.15   14.0

27.52 31.58 29.5539.50

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao6 2:09.86   13.0

27.31 32.80 31.7038.05

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian7 2:10.93   12.0

28.30 34.90 29.3538.38

SW 10Buchholz, Larson8 2:14.36   11.0

26.76 33.91 30.2143.48

B - Final

EWHS 09Kotwis, Patrick9 2:16.72   9.0

29.78 37.54 32.2737.13

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron10 2:18.77   7.0

29.55 36.35 32.9539.92

SW 09Banchero, Robby11 2:22.31   6.0

28.30 36.14 33.3644.51

SW 11Martsolf, McKinley12 2:26.39   5.0

30.16 36.25 35.5244.46

MVHS 11Rivas, Andres13 2:28.12   4.0

30.83 39.63 31.6446.02

EV 12Simmons, Connor14 2:28.80   3.0

30.19 36.56 34.5247.53

OAK 11Huang, Kyle15 2:29.82   2.0

32.31 38.91 36.4942.11

LYNN 09Lee, Alex16 2:31.24   1.0

32.08 36.18 37.8445.14

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013 John Stupey

ST3A2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CASC 11Henderson, Noah1 2:01.03 q

25.11 30.56 30.6234.74

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah2 2:04.80 q

26.91 32.03 30.8734.99

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade3 2:05.24 q

25.29 31.04 31.1237.79

SNOH 09Collins, Owen4 2:07.69 q

27.31 33.22 30.3736.79

SW 10Allen, Ben5 2:07.71 q

27.25 31.56 29.8339.07

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian6 2:09.66 q

27.68 35.61 29.8836.49

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao7 2:10.17 q

27.22 31.31 33.5438.10

SW 10Buchholz, Larson8 2:14.73 q

26.90 33.51 30.7943.53

EWHS 09Kotwis, Patrick9 2:16.56 q

30.18 38.06 31.7636.56

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron10 2:18.26 q

28.91 37.07 33.7138.57

SW 09Banchero, Robby11 2:23.76 q

28.51 36.49 34.5444.22

EV 12Simmons, Connor12 2:27.05 q

30.19 37.91 33.9445.01

SW 11Martsolf, McKinley13 2:28.47 q

30.25 36.87 36.0145.34

MVHS 11Rivas, Andres14 2:29.44 q

29.84 38.98 33.4647.16

LYNN 09Lee, Alex15 2:31.91 q

32.37 35.20 38.1246.22

OAK 11Huang, Kyle16 2:35.88 q

32.85 40.59 40.6741.77

MTHS 11Bak, Aiden17 2:35.95

32.68 41.42 37.0644.79

STAN 11Brennan, Matthew18 2:40.45

32.79 40.37 38.2649.03

MP 11Bowling, Gabe19 2:41.54

33.83 39.96 38.7249.03

EV 09Conrad, Jacob20 2:48.28

35.09 43.34 37.9051.95

MVHS 09Windler, Henry--- DQ

1:02.26

MON 09Knudson, Gavin--- SCR

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982 Randy Sprout

ST3A22.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan1 22.22   20.0

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew2 22.77   17.0
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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2022 - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results
A - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

SW 12Mueller, Lake3 22.95   16.0

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian4 22.98   15.0

EWHS 12Rahbarrad, Arman5 23.07   14.0

STAN 12Link, Aidan6 23.15   13.0

FHS 12Cowie, Nickolas7 23.56   12.0

SHRCR 09Kirkpatrick, Kason8 23.80   11.0

B - Final

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego9 23.80   9.0

MTHS 10Leaty, Cole10 23.93   7.0

MVHS 11Johnson, Will11 24.01   6.0

SW 11Tobey, Mason12 24.52   5.0

SW 11Hagemeier, Nathan13 24.70   4.0

SHRCR 11Corbin, Finn14 24.78   3.0

MTHS 11Leaty, Connor15 24.81   2.0

MG 10Christensen, Eli16 25.19   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982 Randy Sprout

ST3A22.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan1 21.66 qST3A

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian2 22.87 q

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew3 22.94 q

SW 12Mueller, Lake4 23.01 q

EWHS 12Rahbarrad, Arman5 23.18 q

FHS 12Cowie, Nickolas*6 23.43 q

STAN 12Link, Aidan*6 23.43 q

SHRCR 09Kirkpatrick, Kason8 23.91 q

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego9 24.01 q

MVHS 11Johnson, Will10 24.16 q

SHRCR 11Corbin, Finn11 24.24 q

SW 11Hagemeier, Nathan12 24.40 q

MTHS 10Leaty, Cole*13 24.53 q

MG 10Christensen, Eli*13 24.53 q

SW 11Tobey, Mason15 24.70 q

MTHS 11Leaty, Connor16 24.79 q

OAK 12Swanson, Jacob17 24.83

MON 10Grant, Kemper18 24.90

MG 09Minnick, Rowan19 25.08

STAN 10Demchuk, Daniel20 25.38

CASC 12Thompson, Vaughn21 25.48

LYNN 11Green, Sylas22 25.65

SNOH 10Harms, Judah23 25.78

STAN 10Schreiber, Trip24 26.06

LYNN 11Tyler, Luke25 26.26

LYNN 11Poon, Eric26 26.37

MEAD 11Cook, Mitchell27 26.58

STAN 12Velasquez, Syler28 26.60

MVHS 11Mentel, Joey29 26.70

MEAD 11Wheaton, Tristen30 26.98

MEAD 09Costa, Jayden31 27.27

MTHS 11Kerr, Jackson32 27.60

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991 Travis Niemeyer

ST3A325.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MG 11Huh-Orrantia, Nate1 323.60   20.0

OAK 12Fay, Jordan2 315.30   17.0

OAK 12Blankman, John3 311.30   16.0

CASC 11Bingay, Isaac4 284.90   15.0

MG 11Johnson, Brad5 275.20   14.0

MG 11Gibbs, Isaiah6 257.85   13.0

MG 11Kirkwood, Keith7 223.05   12.0

SW 11Oh, Paul8 208.00   11.0

CASC 10Bonilla-Stevenson, Tim9 203.95   9.0

SHRCR 11Lundberg, Kyle10 183.60   7.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991 Travis Niemeyer

ST3A325.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MG 11Huh-Orrantia, Nate1 230.00 q

OAK 12Fay, Jordan2 226.80 q

OAK 12Blankman, John3 218.70 q

CASC 11Bingay, Isaac4 215.70 q

MG 11Johnson, Brad5 214.00 q

MG 11Gibbs, Isaiah6 183.15 q

MG 11Kirkwood, Keith7 159.55 q

CASC 10Bonilla-Stevenson, Tim8 150.40 q

SW 11Oh, Paul9 137.15 q

SHRCR 11Lundberg, Kyle10 129.00 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.38 2013 AJ Jenkins

ST3A53.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 11Carlton, Wyatt1 49.68 ST3A

23.41 26.27

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade2 54.51   17.0

25.50 29.01

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan3 55.22   16.0

26.21 29.01

SW 10Buchholz, Larson4 55.66   15.0

26.11 29.55

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan5 56.53   14.0

25.96 30.57

SHRCR 09Kirkpatrick, Kason6 57.09   13.0

25.93 31.16

SHRCR 09Serrano, Tristan7 58.40   12.0

27.37 31.03

STAN 12Link, Aidan8 58.72   11.0

26.57 32.15

B - Final

SW 09Banchero, Robby9 59.67   9.0

27.91 31.76

SW 12Chan, Dawson10 1:01.80   7.0

28.64 33.16

MTHS 11Nguyen, Antonio11 1:01.90   6.0

28.13 33.77

MTHS 11Leaty, Connor12 1:01.91   5.0

28.16 33.75

LYNN 10Calkins, Daniel13 1:02.79   4.0

28.84 33.95

MG 09Pringle, Allen14 1:03.43   3.0

29.05 34.38

MON 12Nipper, Andy15 1:03.88   2.0

28.09 35.79

STAN 10Demchuk, Daniel16 1:06.45   1.0

30.20 36.25

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.38 2013 AJ Jenkins

ST3A53.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS 11Carlton, Wyatt1 51.45 qST3A

24.45 27.00

SHRCR 12Birgfeld, Cade2 54.52 q

25.86 28.66

SW 11Cunningham, Ethan3 55.25 q

26.10 29.15

SHRCR 09Kirkpatrick, Kason4 57.50 q

26.54 30.96

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan5 57.92 q

26.60 31.32

SW 10Buchholz, Larson6 58.16 q

26.68 31.48

SHRCR 09Serrano, Tristan7 58.90 q

27.92 30.98

STAN 12Link, Aidan8 1:00.05 q

27.31 32.74

SW 09Banchero, Robby9 1:01.05 q

28.36 32.69

MTHS 11Nguyen, Antonio10 1:01.15 q

28.18 32.97

SW 12Chan, Dawson11 1:02.12 q

28.40 33.72

MTHS 11Leaty, Connor12 1:03.23 q

27.91 35.32

LYNN 10Calkins, Daniel13 1:03.66 q

29.29 34.37

MON 12Nipper, Andy14 1:04.08 q

27.56 36.52

STAN 10Demchuk, Daniel15 1:04.85 q

29.93 34.92

MG 09Pringle, Allen16 1:05.23 q

29.19 36.04

SHRCR 10Thompson, Evan17 1:05.25

29.73 35.52

MVHS 09Gustafson, Conor18 1:05.79

29.47 36.32
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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2022 - 2/9/2022 to 2/12/2022

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SNOH 10Harms, Judah19 1:06.11

29.34 36.77

OAK 12Hoppock, Cameron20 1:08.13

31.42 36.71

MP 12Pusateri, Luke21 1:13.37

31.29 42.08

STAN 11Brennan, Matthew22 1:18.45

33.85 44.60

CASC 10Paul, Ethan23 1:22.91

36.53 46.38

STAN 11Bain, Cooper24 1:27.59

39.27 48.32

MVHS 11Hanson, Aidan25 1:33.59

36.75 56.84

FHS 09Gilday, Cole26 1:38.67

45.34 53.33

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.50 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A48.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean1 48.78   20.0

23.53 25.25

EWHS 11Pallos, Mate'2 48.91   17.0

23.59 25.32

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew3 49.92   16.0

24.35 25.57

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego4 51.95   15.0

24.62 27.33

SW 12Mueller, Lake5 52.58   14.0

24.65 27.93

FHS 12Cowie, Nickolas6 52.84   13.0

25.00 27.84

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian7 53.26   12.0

24.60 28.66

EV 12Raynor, Chris8 54.59   11.0

25.73 28.86

B - Final

SNOH 09Hokanson, Torsten9 51.53   9.0

24.71 26.82

EWHS 12Rahbarrad, Arman10 52.62   7.0

25.48 27.14

SW 11Mitiku, Abel11 52.90   6.0

25.33 27.57

MVHS 11Johnson, Will12 53.61   5.0

25.16 28.45

SW 10Foral, Dean13 54.95   4.0

26.49 28.46

SW 11Tobey, Mason14 55.23   3.0

25.93 29.30

MON 10Grant, Kemper15 55.68   2.0

26.91 28.77

EWHS 10Lunder, Samuel16 55.69   1.0

26.57 29.12

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.50 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A48.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EWHS 11Pallos, Mate'1 49.04 q

23.77 25.27

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean2 49.72 q

23.96 25.76

SHRCR 12Miner, Andrew3 50.59 q

24.95 25.64

SHRCR 12Reed, Diego4 51.01 q

24.34 26.67

LYNN 12Seeber, Adrian5 52.12 q

24.45 27.67

SW 12Mueller, Lake6 52.72 q

24.58 28.14

EV 12Raynor, Chris7 53.18 q

25.15 28.03

FHS 12Cowie, Nickolas8 53.22 q

25.48 27.74

SW 11Mitiku, Abel9 53.45 q

25.76 27.69

EWHS 12Rahbarrad, Arman10 53.46 q

25.44 28.02

MVHS 11Johnson, Will11 53.72 q

25.34 28.38

SNOH 09Hokanson, Torsten12 53.78 q

25.52 28.26

SW 11Tobey, Mason13 54.95 q

25.90 29.05

EWHS 10Lunder, Samuel14 55.20 q

26.23 28.97

MON 10Grant, Kemper15 55.30 q

26.52 28.78

SW 10Foral, Dean16 55.43 q

25.87 29.56

MTHS 11McLellan, Chris17 55.44

26.91 28.53

MVHS 12Mentel, Sammy18 55.57

26.66 28.91

STAN 11Childs, Malcolm19 55.93

26.69 29.24

SHRCR 11Chandler, Dutch20 56.25

26.11 30.14

EWHS 10Alabyev, Alexander21 57.14

27.28 29.86

EV 12Simmons, Connor*22 57.32

27.82 29.50

STAN 11Parkhomtsev, Artem*22 57.32

26.10 31.22

SNOH 11Devol, Logan24 57.51

26.89 30.62

LYNN 11Green, Sylas25 58.06

27.55 30.51

LYNN 11Tyler, Luke26 58.25

27.43 30.82

MG 09Minnick, Rowan27 58.66

27.51 31.15

OAK 12Hoppock, Austin28 59.34

28.83 30.51

MEAD 11Wheaton, Tristen29 59.49

28.56 30.93

CASC 12Thompson, Vaughn30 59.91

28.46 31.45

MTHS 11McCarter, Rasi31 1:00.11

29.31 30.80

MTHS 10Leaty, Christian--- DQ

25.16

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009 Brian Michaels

ST3A4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SNOH 09Colloton, Connor1 4:54.09   20.0

27.24 29.01 30.0629.83

30.11 30.15 30.63 30.42

29.25 27.39

SHRCR 09Stoecker, Colton2 4:57.33   17.0

27.06 28.89 29.9529.88

30.08 30.35 30.78 30.62

30.21 29.51

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam3 5:10.16   16.0

27.27 30.32 31.7431.11

31.21 32.19 31.99 31.92

31.90 30.51

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan4 5:12.81   15.0

27.76 29.98 31.2230.58

31.59 32.39 32.40 32.44

32.61 31.84

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew5 5:15.30   14.0

27.48 30.60 31.9631.26

31.79 32.22 33.09 32.59

32.57 31.74

MG 12Christensen, Andrew6 5:18.31   13.0

27.44 31.32 32.8332.16

32.90 33.45 33.25 32.40

31.41 31.15

MTHS 10Leaty, Cole7 5:24.02   12.0

27.77 30.60 32.4631.38

33.13 34.03 34.21 34.42

34.21 31.81

MVHS 09Gustafson, Conor8 5:29.69   11.0

27.82 31.92 33.3332.30

34.06 34.41 34.68 34.01

34.80 32.36

B - Final

MG 09Lichtenberg, Ryker9 5:33.36   9.0

28.58 31.46 34.0133.92

34.94 35.21 35.17 33.55

34.72 31.80
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B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

STAN 10Polson, Rory10 5:34.70   7.0

28.72 32.31 33.8333.16

34.49 34.75 34.64 35.12

34.67 33.01

SHRCR 12Chen, Bryan11 5:37.50   6.0

28.88 31.61 34.3033.61

34.90 34.98 35.23 34.80

35.28 33.91

MVHS 11Rivas, Andres12 5:41.36   5.0

28.84 32.84 34.9234.06

35.01 34.71 35.50 35.56

35.81 34.11

SW 10Borgida, Sam13 5:48.62   4.0

30.10 33.52 35.5734.64

35.69 36.58 36.12 37.08

35.80 33.52

SW 10Ingalsbe, Peter14 5:50.34   3.0

29.77 33.27 35.8534.10

35.72 36.07 36.65 37.18

36.73 35.00

EWHS 10Willcox, Jude15 5:57.95   2.0

28.88 32.73 35.8634.79

37.37 38.23 38.61 38.50

38.57 34.41

SHRCR 10Thompson, Evan16 6:00.35   1.0

29.49 32.43 36.9234.40

36.84 38.53 38.09 38.73

38.45 36.47

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009 Brian Michaels

ST3A4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 09Stoecker, Colton1 4:58.00 q

27.00 29.71 30.3030.11

30.43 30.45 30.62 29.95

30.06 29.37

SNOH 09Colloton, Connor2 5:02.23 q

27.60 30.04 30.8330.34

30.71 30.77 30.74 30.80

30.84 29.56

SHRCR 11Muilenburg, Liam3 5:14.15 q

27.71 31.15 32.6631.80

32.11 32.46 32.11 32.27

31.85 30.03

LYNN 10Tyler, Nolan4 5:16.75 q

27.93 30.64 31.9931.87

31.77 32.08 32.54 32.45

32.77 32.71

SW 10Mitchell, Andrew5 5:20.41 q

27.97 30.93 32.2332.12

32.83 33.41 33.48 33.24

32.76 31.44

MG 12Christensen, Andrew6 5:22.05 q

27.35 31.00 33.0732.49

32.70 33.34 33.60 33.73

33.37 31.40

MTHS 10Leaty, Cole7 5:28.45 q

27.44 30.75 33.2731.86

33.74 34.31 34.62 35.33

34.80 32.33

MVHS 09Gustafson, Conor8 5:31.70 q

28.87 32.67 34.0333.72

33.99 34.01 34.35 34.09

34.02 31.95

MG 09Lichtenberg, Ryker9 5:35.37 q

28.35 31.75 34.9633.63

35.56 35.25 35.68 35.58

29.87 34.74

SHRCR 12Chen, Bryan10 5:38.91 q

28.62 32.13 34.6833.39

35.33 35.34 35.26 35.27

34.83 34.06

MVHS 11Rivas, Andres11 5:40.53 q

29.58 33.02 35.0935.53

34.35 35.35 33.96 36.26

33.76 33.63

SHRCR 10Thompson, Evan12 5:53.67 q

30.19 33.45 36.0435.20

36.85 37.05 37.21 37.21

36.86 33.61

SW 10Ingalsbe, Peter13 5:54.29 q

29.80 33.44 36.0635.24

36.78 37.60 36.89 38.20

36.57 33.71

STAN 10Polson, Rory14 5:55.01 q

28.95 33.87 36.3535.11

36.72 36.94 37.19 37.78

37.22 34.88

SW 10Borgida, Sam15 5:55.44 q

30.39 34.39 36.4835.39

36.70 36.53 37.13 37.45

36.64 34.34

EWHS 10Willcox, Jude16 5:57.66 q

29.31 33.31 36.1635.02

36.62 37.19 38.49 38.79

39.12 33.65

STAN 12Smith, Isaac17 5:58.21

30.08 33.19 35.9935.24

37.48 37.07 38.53 38.72

37.37 34.54

STAN 11Olson, Keith18 6:06.89

30.74 36.89 38.7038.43

38.44 37.96 38.13 37.03

36.79 33.78

MG 11Kristensen, Erik19 6:07.14

30.65 35.04 38.2937.71

37.82 37.61 37.90 37.87

37.65 36.60

SW 11Falkin, Murray20 6:11.47

31.34 34.24 38.0636.51

38.30 39.62 39.16 38.77

39.06 36.41

STAN 12Jones, Hunter21 6:15.84

31.81 34.34 38.1336.42

39.49 39.92 40.19 39.15

39.80 36.59

CASC 09Dewing, Ciaran22 6:24.03

33.39 36.91 39.5638.15

39.15 40.44 40.93 39.68

39.25 36.57

EV 11Olson, Derek23 6:27.66

30.59 37.25 39.0637.92

40.21 42.21 41.41 42.03

40.09 36.89

OAK 11Fowler, Robert24 7:16.84

36.08 41.10 44.5343.30

45.34 45.13 46.05 46.49

46.05 42.77

CASC 10Campbell, Kedon25 7:21.44

37.74 43.37 45.7744.78

46.56 46.84 46.46 45.57

44.08 40.27

LYNN 11Hoang, Jason26 7:42.81

35.56 42.66 46.0548.81

48.55 49.03 50.18 49.87

49.80 42.30

FHS 09Henken, Cole27 7:53.26

38.21 46.75 50.441:36.38

50.92 1:39.60 47.88 43.08

MON 09Knudson, Gavin--- SCR

MON 12Nipper, Andy--- SCR

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008 Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A1:30.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASNOH1 1:33.50   40.0

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 09

Collins, Owen 09 Colloton, Connor 09

23.11 23.63 23.4423.32

ASHRCR2 1:33.53   34.0

Miner, Andrew 12 Reed, Diego 12

Serrano, Tristan 09 Kirkpatrick, Kason 09

23.46 23.32 23.6123.14

ASW3 1:35.27   32.0

Mueller, Lake 12 Foral, Dean 10

Hagemeier, Nathan 11 Brown, Spencer 12

23.13 24.08 24.1623.90

AMVHS4 1:37.28   30.0

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Mentel, Sammy 12

Mentel, Joey 11 Johnson, Will 11

22.31 25.47 23.2826.22
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A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALYNN5 1:37.55   28.0

Seeber, Adrian 12 Green, Sylas 11

Tyler, Nolan 10 Milan, Elijah 12

23.40 25.56 24.0324.56

ASTAN6 1:38.04   26.0

Hau, Lloyd 09 Parkhomtsev, Artem 11

Childs, Malcolm 11 Link, Aidan 12

25.17 24.57 23.3025.00

AEWHS7 1:39.17   24.0

Menanno, Nico 10 Alabyev, Alexander 10

Willcox, Jude 10 Kotwis, Zackary 12

25.17 26.10 23.5224.38

AMTHS8 1:39.58   22.0

Leaty, Christian 10 Nguyen, Antonio 11

Bak, Aiden 11 Leaty, Connor 11

24.45 25.15 24.6425.34

B - Final

AMG9 1:40.54   18.0

Christensen, Eli 10 Gibbs, Isaiah 11

Johnson, Brad 11 Minnick, Rowan 09

24.57 25.29 25.1725.51

ACASC10 1:44.05   14.0

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Graham, John 12

Paul, Ethan 10 Henderson, Noah 11

25.56 27.76 22.6128.12

AEV11 1:44.34   12.0

Simmons, Connor 12 Olson, Derek 11

Conrad, Jacob 09 Raynor, Chris 12

26.00 25.66 23.2229.46

AOAK12 1:46.02   10.0

Comly, Dylan 09 Ramier, Ralph 12

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

26.83 27.13 25.2226.84

AMEAD13 1:52.71   8.0

Kinney, Kallen 12 Hurlbut, Aaron 09

Costa, Jayden 09 Cook, Mitchell 11

28.71 29.09 26.6728.24

AFHS14 1:57.52   6.0

Cowie, Nickolas 12 Ozmer, Chance 11

Gilday, Cole 09 Dahlstrom, Boomer 09

24.58 33.23 30.5529.16

AMON--- DQ

Gallaher, Kaleo 11 Spengler, Caylem 11

Petermann, Eddie 11 Knudson, Gavin 09

27.80 27.49 27.82

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008 Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A1:30.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:34.93 q

Serrano, Tristan 09 Lewis, Alec 12

Franklin, Ian 11 Kirkpatrick, Kason 09

23.55 24.10 23.2224.06

ASW2 1:35.19 q

Mueller, Lake 12 Foral, Dean 10

Hagemeier, Nathan 11 Brown, Spencer 12

23.12 24.08 24.0823.91

ASNOH3 1:36.07 q

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 09

Collins, Owen 09 Colloton, Connor 09

23.28 23.64 24.0525.10

ALYNN4 1:36.54 q

Seeber, Adrian 12 Green, Sylas 11

Tyler, Nolan 10 Milan, Elijah 12

23.19 30.15 23.2519.95

AMVHS5 1:39.23 q

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Mentel, Sammy 12

Mentel, Joey 11 Johnson, Will 11

22.75 25.51 23.8327.14

ASTAN6 1:39.90 q

Childs, Malcolm 11 Parkhomtsev, Artem 11

Demchuk, Daniel 10 Link, Aidan 12

25.33 25.28 23.3125.98

AMTHS7 1:40.00 q

Leaty, Christian 10 Nguyen, Antonio 11

Bak, Aiden 11 Leaty, Connor 11

24.70 25.54 25.0524.71

AEWHS8 1:40.43 q

Menanno, Nico 10 Alabyev, Alexander 10

Willcox, Jude 10 Kotwis, Zackary 12

25.61 26.38 23.6824.76

AMG9 1:42.56 q

Christensen, Eli 10 Gibbs, Isaiah 11

Johnson, Brad 11 Minnick, Rowan 09

24.91 25.71 25.9625.98

ACASC10 1:45.32 q

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Graham, John 12

Paul, Ethan 10 Henderson, Noah 11

26.57 27.69 22.9328.13

AOAK11 1:46.20 q

Blankman, John 12 Ramier, Ralph 12

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

27.60 26.01 25.8526.74

AEV12 1:46.38 q

Simmons, Connor 12 Olson, Derek 11

Conrad, Jacob 09 Raynor, Chris 12

26.94 26.12 23.4129.91

AMEAD13 1:51.03 q

Kinney, Kallen 12 Hurlbut, Aaron 09

Costa, Jayden 09 Cook, Mitchell 11

36.22 26.53 26.5521.73

AMON14 1:51.41 q

Gallaher, Kaleo 11 Spengler, Caylem 11

Petermann, Eddie 11 Knudson, Gavin 09

28.56 27.06 28.5327.26

AFHS15 1:56.89 q

Cowie, Nickolas 12 Ozmer, Chance 11

Dahlstrom, Boomer 09 Gilday, Cole 09

25.69 30.51 31.8228.87

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.48 2010 Bryan Harvey

ST3A54.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EWHS 11Pallos, Mate'1 54.38 ST3A

26.29 28.09

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean2 55.98   17.0

27.16 28.82

SW 10Allen, Ben3 56.90   16.0

27.55 29.35

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao4 58.95   15.0

28.44 30.51

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan5 1:00.51   14.0

29.07 31.44

EWHS 12Kotwis, Zackary6 1:00.64   13.0

29.63 31.01

SW 12Chan, Dawson7 1:01.41   12.0

29.71 31.70

EV 12Raynor, Chris8 1:02.12   11.0

29.63 32.49

B - Final

SW 10Borgida, Sam9 1:03.10   9.0

31.16 31.94

STAN 12Smith, Isaac10 1:03.55   7.0

31.03 32.52

MVHS 12Mentel, Sammy11 1:04.07   6.0

31.99 32.08

MTHS 11McLellan, Chris12 1:04.14   5.0

31.31 32.83

LYNN 09Lee, Alex13 1:04.34   4.0

30.42 33.92

OAK 12Landolt, Chandler14 1:05.38   3.0

31.02 34.36

SHRCR 12Chen, Bryan15 1:06.24   2.0

32.13 34.11

STAN 11Childs, Malcolm16 1:06.70   1.0

32.95 33.75

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.48 2010 Bryan Harvey

ST3A54.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EWHS 11Pallos, Mate'1 54.24 qST3A

25.89 28.35

SW 10Allen, Ben2 56.37 q

27.45 28.92

SHRCR 11Neils, Sean3 56.58 q

27.34 29.24

SHRCR 11Zeng, Jiahao4 58.14 q

28.16 29.98

SNOH 12Schwartzmiller, Dylan5 59.91 q

28.67 31.24

EWHS 12Kotwis, Zackary6 1:00.30 q

29.33 30.97
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

EV 12Raynor, Chris7 1:01.05 q

29.36 31.69

SW 12Chan, Dawson8 1:01.53 q

30.04 31.49

OAK 12Landolt, Chandler9 1:04.20 q

30.44 33.76

SW 10Borgida, Sam*10 1:04.53 q

31.50 33.03

LYNN 09Lee, Alex*10 1:04.53 q

30.59 33.94

STAN 12Smith, Isaac12 1:04.56 q

31.65 32.91

MTHS 11McLellan, Chris13 1:04.91 q

31.31 33.60

SHRCR 12Chen, Bryan14 1:05.27 q

31.77 33.50

SW 11Martsolf, McKinley15 1:05.41 q

31.80 33.61

MVHS 12Mentel, Sammy16 1:05.55 q

32.52 33.03

STAN 11Childs, Malcolm17 1:07.54

32.96 34.58

STAN 12Haugstad, Chance18 1:09.41

33.04 36.37

MON 11Bacon, Dylan19 1:10.21

33.62 36.59

MEAD 12Hendrix, Camden20 1:11.24

34.62 36.62

STAN 12Velasquez, Syler21 1:11.37

34.83 36.54

EWHS 10Roberts, Marshall22 1:11.49

MTHS 11McCarter, Rasi23 1:11.74

35.02 36.72

LYNN 12Tsatouryan, Eric24 1:13.69

MTHS 10Tran, Daryl25 1:13.94

35.76 38.18

MP 11Bowling, Gabe26 1:15.21

35.05 40.16

SHRCR 12Zarodnyuk, Alex27 1:15.27

35.90 39.37

MON 11Gallaher, Kaleo28 1:16.87

36.98 39.89

OAK 12Ramier, Ralph29 1:19.96

36.89 43.07

CASC 09Guntermann, Bradley30 1:22.01

38.32 43.69

FHS 11Dahlstrom, Jaxon31 1:24.62

39.98 44.64

OAK 12Chapman, Liam32 1:25.04

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009 Garren Reichel

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CASC 11Henderson, Noah1 59.90 ST3A

27.75 32.15

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah2 1:02.01   17.0

28.69 33.32

SNOH 09Collins, Owen3 1:02.75   16.0

29.46 33.29

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian4 1:04.32   15.0

29.89 34.43

STAN 09Hau, Lloyd5 1:05.37   14.0

31.32 34.05

SW 11Hagemeier, Nathan6 1:05.48   13.0

30.69 34.79

SHRCR 10Lewis, Porter7 1:06.23   12.0

EWHS 09Kotwis, Patrick8 1:07.12   11.0

31.80 35.32

B - Final

MG 09Pringle, Allen9 1:08.41   9.0

31.89 36.52

SHRCR 11Corbin, Finn10 1:08.97   7.0

32.62 36.35

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron11 1:09.34   6.0

32.64 36.70

EWHS 09Brennan, Ciaran12 1:10.73   5.0

32.86 37.87

OAK 11Huang, Kyle13 1:12.86   4.0

32.92 39.94

SW 12Chalcraft, Alex14 1:14.22   3.0

34.98 39.24

MTHS 11Nguyen, Antonio15 1:14.35   2.0

34.78 39.57

LYNN 11Poon, Eric16 1:14.84   1.0

34.62 40.22

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009 Garren Reichel

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CASC 11Henderson, Noah1 1:00.29 qST3A

27.74 32.55

LYNN 12Milan, Elijah2 1:01.72 q

28.43 33.29

SHRCR 11Franklin, Ian3 1:04.47 q

30.19 34.28

SNOH 09Collins, Owen4 1:05.49 q

30.48 35.01

SHRCR 10Lewis, Porter5 1:05.64 q

30.03 35.61

SW 11Hagemeier, Nathan6 1:05.97 q

30.56 35.41

STAN 09Hau, Lloyd7 1:06.93 q

31.05 35.88

EWHS 09Kotwis, Patrick8 1:07.29 q

32.65 34.64

MG 09Pringle, Allen9 1:07.92 q

31.94 35.98

SHRCR 11Corbin, Finn10 1:08.03 q

31.99 36.04

SHRCR 10Chen, Aaron11 1:09.76 q

32.17 37.59

EWHS 09Brennan, Ciaran12 1:10.98 q

32.90 38.08

OAK 11Huang, Kyle13 1:11.11 q

32.32 38.79

MTHS 11Nguyen, Antonio14 1:12.92 q

34.20 38.72

LYNN 11Poon, Eric15 1:13.74 q

34.20 39.54

SW 12Chalcraft, Alex16 1:14.16 q

34.22 39.94

STAN 11Parkhomtsev, Artem17 1:14.64

34.16 40.48

SW 12Nguyen, Mike18 1:15.51

35.24 40.27

SNOH 11Devol, Logan19 1:15.85

34.37 41.48

STAN 10Haugstad, Larson20 1:16.26

35.87 40.39

SW 10Lagasca, Avery21 1:17.58

36.07 41.51

MTHS 11Bak, Aiden22 1:17.99

36.40 41.59

LYNN 11Lee, Derek23 1:18.94

37.46 41.48

STAN 12Jones, Hunter24 1:21.36

39.08 42.28

EV 11Olson, Derek25 1:22.21

37.45 44.76

CASC 09Pannu, Kenvir26 1:22.89

39.13 43.76

MEAD 12Kinney, Kallen27 1:23.85

37.68 46.17

MG 10Mooring, Keali'i28 1:26.25

36.98 49.27

OAK 10Paraiso, Julian29 1:26.83

39.60 47.23

FHS 11Ozmer, Chance30 1:27.02

40.21 46.81

MP 12Pusateri, Luke--- DQ

34.21
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#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006 Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A3:24.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 3:20.68 ST3A

Neils, Sean 11 Birgfeld, Cade 12

Serrano, Tristan 09 Miner, Andrew 12

23.79 49.55 51.1024.01

24.10 50.43 23.93 49.60

ASNOH2 3:25.34   34.0

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 09

Collins, Owen 09 Colloton, Connor 09

24.70 51.53 51.4223.77

24.26 50.75 24.64 51.64

ASW3 3:27.54   32.0

Allen, Ben 10 Mitchell, Andrew 10

Buchholz, Larson 10 Cunningham, Ethan 11

25.91 53.61 52.7425.15

24.67 52.50 23.01 48.69

AEWHS4 3:27.96   30.0

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Zackary 12

Rahbarrad, Arman 12 Lunder, Samuel 10

23.95 50.27 51.4724.30

26.22 54.76 24.22 51.46

AMVHS5 3:34.41   28.0

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Johnson, Will 11

Mentel, Sammy 12 Rivas, Andres 11

22.94 47.52 53.8125.14

26.85 56.70 26.29 56.38

AMTHS6 3:37.47   26.0

Leaty, Christian 10 Leaty, Connor 11

Leaty, Cole 10 McLellan, Chris 11

25.93 54.61 55.5926.37

24.68 51.68 26.91 55.59

AMG7 3:40.91   24.0

Christensen, Eli 10 Lichtenberg, Ryker 09

Pringle, Allen 09 Christensen, Andrew 12

25.13 54.88 55.8826.09

26.66 57.19 24.42 52.96

AOAK8 3:55.09   22.0

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Golden, Aidan 11

Hoppock, Austin 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

29.57 1:00.75 59.1527.22

27.20 57.13 27.38 58.06

B - Final

ASTAN9 3:53.49   18.0

Polson, Rory 10 Demchuk, Daniel 10

Haugstad, Chance 12 Smith, Isaac 12

26.59 55.29 1:00.0528.39

27.53 58.16 28.10 59.99

ALYNN10 3:55.35   14.0

Calkins, Daniel 10 Tyler, Luke 11

Lee, Alex 09 Green, Sylas 11

28.71 1:01.31 58.4427.34

28.07 1:00.02 26.16 55.58

AMON11 3:56.08   12.0

Grant, Kemper 10 Gallaher, Kaleo 11

Bacon, Dylan 11 Nipper, Andy 12

26.57 56.36 1:00.0328.64

29.56 1:02.70 26.26 56.99

ACASC12 3:57.15   10.0

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Dewing, Ciaran 09

Saunders, Robbie 11 Henderson, Noah 11

27.48 58.87 1:03.3429.84

30.35 1:05.03 23.48 49.91

AMEAD13 4:13.14   8.0

Kinney, Kallen 12 Wheaton, Tristen 11

Costa, Jayden 09 Cook, Mitchell 11

30.77 1:06.55 1:02.5530.29

30.79 1:03.40 28.50 1:00.64

AFHS14 4:22.80   6.0

Cowie, Nickolas 12 Gilday, Cole 09

Dahlstrom, Jaxon 11 Dahlstrom, Boomer 09

26.10 54.62 1:07.5531.34

33.63 1:12.98 15.87 1:07.65

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006 Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A3:24.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 3:26.58 q

Miner, Andrew 12 Serrano, Tristan 09

Stoecker, Colton 09 Chandler, Dutch 11

24.37 50.36 50.4024.04

24.48 52.17 25.46 53.65

AEWHS2 3:28.11 q

Pallos, Mate' 11 Kotwis, Zackary 12

Rahbarrad, Arman 12 Lunder, Samuel 10

24.36 50.72 51.0124.57

25.77 55.25 24.29 51.13

ASW3 3:28.75 q

Allen, Ben 10 Mitchell, Andrew 10

Buchholz, Larson 10 Cunningham, Ethan 11

25.63 52.96 52.4425.02

25.40 53.39 23.56 49.96

AMVHS4 3:36.84 q

Carlton, Wyatt 11 Johnson, Will 11

Mentel, Sammy 12 Rivas, Andres 11

23.98 49.20 53.6025.20

26.49 56.09 26.52 57.95

AMTHS5 3:41.97 q

Leaty, Christian 10 Leaty, Connor 11

Leaty, Cole 10 McLellan, Chris 11

26.33 55.15 55.9526.32

25.73 53.42 27.77 57.45

ASNOH6 3:42.12 q

Schwartzmiller, Dylan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 09

Collins, Owen 09 Colloton, Connor 09

27.41 57.47 55.7826.32

25.86 54.06 26.07 54.81

AMG7 3:46.31 q

Christensen, Eli 10 Lichtenberg, Ryker 09

Pringle, Allen 09 Christensen, Andrew 12

26.23 56.63 1:04.5426.29

19.99 51.28 25.19 53.86

AOAK8 3:55.58 q

Hoppock, Cameron 12 Golden, Aidan 11

Hoppock, Austin 12 Swanson, Jacob 12

29.25 1:01.60 1:00.5128.33

26.88 56.87 26.79 56.60

ALYNN9 3:55.65 q

Calkins, Daniel 10 Tyler, Luke 11

Lee, Alex 09 Green, Sylas 11

28.03 59.32 58.8127.35

28.21 1:00.74 26.60 56.78

ASTAN10 3:59.81 q

Polson, Rory 10 Demchuk, Daniel 10

Haugstad, Chance 12 Smith, Isaac 12

27.32 57.11 59.2828.64

29.86 1:03.05 28.31 1:00.37

AMON11 4:00.90 q

Grant, Kemper 10 Gallaher, Kaleo 11

Bacon, Dylan 11 Nipper, Andy 12

26.90 56.20 1:02.3530.21

30.28 1:03.45 26.30 58.90

ACASC12 4:00.99 q

Thompson, Vaughn 12 Dewing, Ciaran 09

Saunders, Robbie 11 Henderson, Noah 11

28.01 1:01.13 1:04.3429.77

30.09 1:05.07 23.81 50.45

AMEAD13 4:05.43 q

Hendrix, Camden 12 Wheaton, Tristen 11

Costa, Jayden 09 Cook, Mitchell 11

28.66 1:00.25 1:01.7729.60

30.50 1:02.49 28.68 1:00.92

AFHS14 4:33.39 q

Cowie, Nickolas 12 Gilday, Cole 09

Dahlstrom, Boomer 09 Dahlstrom, Jaxon 11

26.45 56.11 1:17.2035.72

1:08.74 1:41.99 38.09

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Shorecrest 454

2. Shorewood 367

3. Snohomish 206

4. Edmonds-Woodway 197

5. Lynnwood 166

6. Mville-Getchell 152

7. Mount Vernon 145

8. Stanwood 126

9. Mtlake Terrace 117

10. Oak Harbor 100

11. Cascade 96

12. Everett 51

13. Monroe 38

14. Ferndale 37
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Results
(Scores - Men)

15. Meadowdale 28


